
Lythe Church of England Primary - Governing Body

Lythe Church of 
England Voluntary 
Controlled Primary 
School  
 
High Street  
 
Lythe Lythe Cevc School  
 
Whitby  
 
North Yorkshire  
 
YO21 3RT

Positions

Headteacher Lisa Armstrong

Headteacher Garry Johnson

Chair Mark Robinson

Vice Chair Susan Metcalfe

Clerk Helen Stapley

Categories

Category Number Current Vac's

Co-opted 5 3 2

Foundation 2 2 0

Headteacher 1 2 -1

Local Authority 1 1 0

Parent 2 2 0

Staff 1 1 0

 

 



Governors (Lythe Church of England Primary - Governing Body)
Name Position Appointed Email

Helen Stapley Clerk 01/02/2023 - 31/01/2027 Helen.Stapley@northyorks.gov.uk

Co-opted
Katherine Cornforth 13/12/2021 - 12/12/2025 kcornforth@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Co-opted
Josie Owen 08/10/2020 - 07/10/2024 jowen@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Co-opted
Sheila Sloan 12/07/2021 - 11/07/2025 ssloan@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Foundation
Malcolm Jackson 07/01/2018 rectorofmulgrave@gmail.com

Foundation
Wendy Norman 01/02/2024 - 31/01/2028 wnorman@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Headteacher
Lisa Armstrong Headteacher 01/01/1900 headteacher@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Headteacher
Garry Johnson Headteacher 20/02/2024 - 19/02/2028 headteacher@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Local Authority
Susan Metcalfe Vice Chair 27/09/2021 - 26/09/2025 smetcalfe@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Parent
Sarah Prudom 09/06/2023 - 08/06/2027 sprudom@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Parent
Mark Robinson Chair 14/06/2021 - 13/06/2025 mrobinson@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

Staff
Dani Calvert 19/09/2023 - 18/09/2027 dcalvert@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk
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